
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

45 

148 

7 

20 

5 

46 

194 

11 

63 

27 

14 

99 

8 

55 

24 

399 

41 

4 

60 

43 

115 

2 

88 

26 

Name 

Kasper Ylänen 

Carl-anton Gerner Larsen 

Rasmus Bradal 

Victor Majgaard 

Noah Watt 

Mads E Hansen 

Oliver Skjellerup 

Benjamin Frislund 

Lucas Sommerlund 

Andreas Falch 

Aske Nygaard Bramming 

Bastian Buus 

Malthe Jakobsen 

Largim Ali 

Daniel Rasmus Jensen 

Mads Riis 

Mikkel Keller 

Noreaga Danesi 

Alexander Hartvig 

Mikkel Grundtvig 

Mikkel S. Dam 

Patrick Kinsella 

Frederik Kikkenborg 

Nicolai Pedersen 

Class 

KF Junior 

KF Junior 

KF Junior 

KF Junior 

KF Junior 

KF Junior 

KF Junior 

KF Junior 

KF Junior 

KF Junior 

KF Junior 

KF Junior 

KF Junior 

KF Junior 

KF Junior 

KF Junior 

KF Junior 

KF Junior 

KF Junior 

KF Junior 

KF Junior 

KF Junior 

KF Junior 

KF Junior 

Best Tm 

57.941 

58.094 

58.214 

58.251 

58.291 

58.342 

58.454 

58.647 

58.713 

58.744 

58.787 

59.054 

59.195 

59.318 

59.468 

59.589 

59.633 

59.763 

1:00.048 

1:00.957 

1:01.579 

1:02.402 

1:05.089 

Diff 

0.153 

0.273 

0.310 

0.350 

0.401 

0.513 

0.706 

0.772 

0.803 

0.846 

1.113 

1.254 

1.377 

1.527 

1.648 

1.692 

1.822 

2.107 

3.016 

3.638 

4.461 

7.148 

Best Speed 

82,636 

82,418 

82,248 

82,196 

82,140 

82,068 

81,911 

81,641 

81,549 

81,506 

81,447 

81,078 

80,885 

80,717 

80,514 

80,350 

80,291 

80,116 

79,736 

78,547 

77,754 

76,728 

73,561 

- 

In Lap 

10 

11 

9 

11 

10 

9 

10 

10 

8 

10 

7 

9 

5 

9 

6 

10 

7 

10 

7 

2 

7 

9 

1 

0 

Land 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

dk 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

dK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 
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4. Afd. DSK & DM  VKK 

3. KFJ   

Warmup 10 Min.(8)) 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 8:31:30 

Vojens Karting Center 1,330 km 

14-08-2016 08:30 


